
COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Text

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite
200

Nevada City, CA 95959-
8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

Resolution approving renewal Standard Agreement 23F-4029 between the County of Nevada and the
State Department of Community Services and Development (CSD) for funding of 2023 Community
Services Block Grant (CSBG) Programs, and authorizing the Health and Human Services Agency
Director to sign any required documents associated with CSD notifications of availability of CSBG
funds up to the maximum amount of $292,893, for the period January 1, 2023 through May 31, 2024.
(Housing)

File #: SR 23-0005, Version: 1

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 1/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

